This Month
Visit LSC at Security 2022
Australia’s best young locksmith | 1st Finalist
Silca 2022 Keys Collection
NEWSLETTER
Issue 469  |  August 2022
SECURITY SOLUTIONSComplete2
TRUSTED

SPOTLIGHT
visit lsc.com.au to see ADI
Blocker Plates complete range!
6 per box!
ADI’s range of full-length blocker plates include stainless
steel, mild steel, with/without cut out and available in
2000 mm, 2100 mm and 2200 mm.
• 3 mm steel construction designed to prevent
latch attack on open out doors
• Suits entrance sets
• With KNK rose scallop at 1 metre
• 8 fixing points
• 65 mm long fixing bolts included
• Supplied bulk packed
• Australian Made and Owned
• ADIA8922000 - A892 2000mm, full length for Rose Furn
• ADIA8922000NC - A892 2000mm full length, no cut out
• ADIA8922000NCSS - A892 2000mm full length, no cut out, SS
• ADIA8922100NCSS -  A892 2100mm extra long, no cut out, SS
• ADIA8922200 - A892 2200mm full length for Rose Furn, 2.2m
• ADIA8922200NC -  A892 2200mm full length, no cut out, 2.2m
We make it easy to get set up to cover more automotive flip keys than anyone
else. Featuring a range of Silca’s Italian made, premium quality blades, supplied
in quantities to match the popularity of vehicles on the road, get yourself covered
with nearly 40 different blades and 4 shapes of remote.
In this kit you’ll find 10 pieces of blade for cars like Toyota, Ford, Hyundai and Mit-
subishi, 5 pieces to suit VW and Audi, and then single pieces to suit more exotic
brands like Peugeot or Fiat.
Supplied in a stackable, interlocking, modular and expandable kit this is the best
way to get maximum coverage easily.
SRKIT001
KIDDE KEY BOX, BOX LOT BARGAINS!
ADI FULL LENGTH BLOCKER PLATES
A complete kit for your automotive remote needs
KIDDE Keysafe S5, 5 Key Capacity
001360 White SU1360
001361 Clay SU1361
001361 Titanium SU1365
KIDDE Keysafe C3, 3 Key Capacity
001350 Clay Padlock SU1350
001192 Titanium Padlock SU1192
KIDDE Keysafe S6, 2 Key Capacity
001370 White SU1370
001371 Clay SU1371
001193 Titanium SU1193
BUY 1 BOX = LESS 7.5% BUY 2 OR MORE BOXES TO SAVE 15%
TRUSTED
BRAND
6 SECURITY SOLUTIONSComplete